
EHKK IV etapp, Türi 

85cc I sõit 

 

# Number: Nimi Klass: Kokku Ringid Vahe Vahe Parim aeg 

1. 615 Kaimer, Rait 85cc 00:15:59.753 7.0 
  

00:01:58.928 

2. 377 Hiiemägi, Andreas 85cc 00:16:01.992 7.0 +00:00:02.239 +00:00:02.239 00:01:57.640 

3. 8 Saun, Robert 85cc 00:17:00.736 7.0 +00:01:00.983 +00:00:58.744 00:02:05.360 

4. 76 Räsänen, Valtteri 85cc 00:17:01.911 7.0 +00:01:02.158 +00:00:01.175 00:02:06.008 

5. 505 Shatalov, Makar 85cc 00:17:11.915 7.0 +00:01:12.162 +00:00:10.004 00:02:06.754 

6. 99 Leontyeva, Lybov 85cc 00:17:16.099 7.0 +00:01:16.346 +00:00:04.184 00:02:06.768 

7. 30 Lepikov, Madis 85cc 00:17:42.049 7.0 +00:01:42.296 +00:00:25.950 00:02:11.570 

8. 33 Vettik, Meico 85cc 00:17:47.968 7.0 +00:01:48.215 +00:00:05.919 00:02:11.530 

9. 5 Pihlak, Egert 85cc 00:17:50.350 7.0 +00:01:50.597 +00:00:02.382 00:02:10.676 

10. 646 Möll, Henri 85cc 00:18:03.881 7.0 +00:02:04.128 +00:00:13.531 00:02:12.753 

11. 711 Normak, Markus 85cc 00:18:08.528 7.0 +00:02:08.775 +00:00:04.647 00:02:14.804 

12. 700 Kondratyuk, Viktor 85cc 00:18:08.983 7.0 +00:02:09.230 +00:00:00.455 00:02:14.537 

13. 36 Rebane, Alex-Allar 85cc 00:16:20.737 6.0 +1 laps 
 

00:02:14.330 

14. 9 Leontyev, Vasilii 85cc 00:17:08.473 6.0 +00:00:47.736 +00:00:47.736 00:02:22.666 

15. 78 Priidel, Hans 85cc 00:17:37.232 6.0 +00:01:16.495 +00:00:28.759 00:02:05.957 

16. 501 Kloren, Kristo 85cc 00:17:38.404 6.0 +00:01:17.667 +00:00:01.172 00:02:28.634 

17. 222 Vinogradov, Juri 85cc 00:17:41.517 6.0 +00:01:20.780 +00:00:03.113 00:02:30.079 

18. 4 Zaharov, Daniil 85cc 00:17:47.213 6.0 +00:01:26.476 +00:00:05.696 00:02:23.380 

19. 21 Ild, Ronan 85cc 00:17:58.261 6.0 +00:01:37.524 +00:00:11.048 00:02:20.856 

20. 43 Järvpõld, Kevin 85cc 00:16:11.323 5.0 +1 laps 
 

00:02:40.341 



21. 42 Toomsoo, Rait 85cc 00:16:40.473 5.0 +00:00:29.150 +00:00:29.150 00:02:42.783 

22. 72 Bork, Joosep 85cc 00:17:08.063 5.0 +00:00:56.740 +00:00:27.590 00:02:42.935 

23. 656 Uue, Kermo 85cc 00:07:18.890 2.0 +3 laps 
 

00:02:20.338 

 

EHKK IV etapp, Türi 

85cc II sõit 

 

# Number: Nimi Klass: Kokku Ringid Vahe Vahe Parim aeg 

1. 615 Kaimer, Rait 85cc 00:17:54.787 8.0 
  

00:01:56.954 

2. 377 Hiiemägi, Andreas 85cc 00:18:21.384 8.0 +00:00:26.597 +00:00:26.597 00:01:56.363 

3. 76 Räsänen, Valtteri 85cc 00:19:00.891 8.0 +00:01:06.104 +00:00:39.507 00:02:05.373 

4. 78 Priidel, Hans 85cc 00:19:11.993 8.0 +00:01:17.206 +00:00:11.102 00:02:04.775 

5. 505 Shatalov, Makar 85cc 00:19:20.977 8.0 +00:01:26.190 +00:00:08.984 00:02:05.893 

6. 99 Leontyeva, Lybov 85cc 00:19:26.806 8.0 +00:01:32.019 +00:00:05.829 00:02:06.787 

7. 8 Saun, Robert 85cc 00:19:27.028 8.0 +00:01:32.241 +00:00:00.222 00:02:07.670 

8. 30 Lepikov, Madis 85cc 00:20:02.774 8.0 +00:02:07.987 +00:00:35.746 00:02:11.583 

9. 33 Vettik, Meico 85cc 00:20:03.304 8.0 +00:02:08.517 +00:00:00.530 00:02:10.658 

10. 646 Möll, Henri 85cc 00:17:58.546 7.0 +1 laps 
 

00:02:12.717 

11. 36 Rebane, Alex-Allar 85cc 00:18:02.486 7.0 +00:00:03.940 +00:00:03.940 00:02:11.988 

12. 700 Kondratyuk, Viktor 85cc 00:18:10.430 7.0 +00:00:11.884 +00:00:07.944 00:02:13.873 

13. 711 Normak, Markus 85cc 00:18:16.194 7.0 +00:00:17.648 +00:00:05.764 00:02:15.463 

14. 5 Pihlak, Egert 85cc 00:19:28.811 7.0 +00:01:30.265 +00:01:12.617 00:02:11.355 

15. 9 Leontyev, Vasilii 85cc 00:19:45.621 7.0 +00:01:47.075 +00:00:16.810 00:02:24.092 

16. 21 Ild, Ronan 85cc 00:19:48.717 7.0 +00:01:50.171 +00:00:03.096 00:02:24.765 



17. 501 Kloren, Kristo 85cc 00:20:09.666 7.0 +00:02:11.120 +00:00:20.949 00:02:29.743 

18. 222 Vinogradov, Juri 85cc 00:18:25.862 6.0 +1 laps 
 

00:02:31.529 

19. 4 Zaharov, Daniil 85cc 00:18:43.240 6.0 +00:00:17.378 +00:00:17.378 00:02:29.512 

20. 43 Järvpõld, Kevin 85cc 00:18:44.317 6.0 +00:00:18.455 +00:00:01.077 00:02:37.398 

21. 72 Bork, Joosep 85cc 00:19:38.079 6.0 +00:01:12.217 +00:00:53.762 00:02:46.707 

22. 42 Toomsoo, Rait 85cc 00:20:01.287 6.0 +00:01:35.425 +00:00:23.208 00:02:44.344 

 

EHKK IV etapp, Türi  

85cc punktid 

 

#  Number:  Nimi  Klass:  Punktid  Kokku  

1.  615  Kaimer, Rait  85cc  35+35  70  

2.  377  Hiiemägi, Andreas  85cc  30+30  60  

3.  76  Räsänen, Valtteri  85cc  27+28  55  

4.  505  Shatalov, Makar  85cc  26+26  52  

5.  8  Saun, Robert  85cc  28+24  52  

6.  99  Leontyeva, Lybov  85cc  25+25  50  

7.  30  Lepikov, Madis  85cc  24+23  47  

8.  33  Vettik, Meico  85cc  23+22  45  

9.  78  Priidel, Hans  85cc  16+27  43  

10.  646  Möll, Henri  85cc  21+21  42  

11.  5  Pihlak, Egert  85cc  22+17  39  

12.  36  Rebane, Alex-Allar  85cc  18+20  38  

13.  700  Kondratyuk, Viktor  85cc  19+19  38  



14.  711  Normak, Markus  85cc  20+18  38  

15.  9  Leontyev, Vasilii  85cc  17+16  33  

16.  501  Kloren, Kristo  85cc  15+14  29  

17.  21  Ild, Ronan  85cc  12+15  27  

18.  222  Vinogradov, Juri  85cc  14+13  27  

19.  4  Zaharov, Daniil  85cc  13+12  25  

20.  43  Järvpõld, Kevin  85cc  11+11  22  

21.  72  Bork, Joosep  85cc  9+10  19  

22.  42  Toomsoo, Rait  85cc  10+9  19  

23.  656  Uue, Kermo  85cc  8+0  8  

 


